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TRAVEL/CRUISES 

BAYONNE

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT

PROPERTY FOR 
SALENEWARK

KEARNYKEARNY

PARKING/
GARAGE FOR RENT

BELLEVILLE

NUTLEY

HARRISON

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT

LYNDHURST

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT

OFFICE SPACE
FOR RENT

HOUSE FOR RENT

KEARNY 
Newly renovated,

 HW floors. Laundry 
onsite. HT/HW included. 

2 BR start at $1,375. 
1 BR start at $1,200 
Jr. BR start at $1,150. 

    (201) 289-7096 22W08    

 FENIELLO
 CONTRACTING LLC. 

BASEMENT 
RENOVATIONS 

NO MORE WASTED 
SPACE. Baths, 

Kitchens, Decks 
Painting. 

All types of Home 
Improvement.

 Quality work. Fair 
prices Fully insured. 
Lic# 13vh03006100 

(201) 906-2422
 26W06

N.ARLINGTON

MOVING SALE

N. ARLINGTON 2nd FL, 
3 BR’S DR, LR, EIK, Newly 
renovated $ 1,700 + 1 
month security, Utilities 
separate, Close to local 
transportation / NY bus, 
high school and library, 
No pets, No smoking, 
Avail. Nov 1st Call 551-
216-7219 25W03

BELLEVILLE Nice area 
Room for rent. $450/
month. 1-month security. 
Call after 4:00pm. Avl. Dec 
1st. (973) 336-5335 (862) 
215-9440 25W03

BELLEVILLE 2nd FL. 
2 BR’S, LR, Large EIK, 1 
month security. No pets. 
No smoking. Avail. Nov 
15  (973) 759-7077 25W03

N. ARLINGTON 1 BR AP 
$1,200 and 2 BR’s Apt. 
$1,400. HT/HW included. 
Parking space. No pets. 
(201)342- 2206 25W03

N. ARLINGTON 3 rooms, 
1 bedroom, 3rd floor. 
Kitchen, LR and bedroom. 
Close to transportation. 
$1100/mth. 1 and 1/2 
month security.  Available 
November 1st.  (201)952-
8249 or (973)472-1640  
25W03 

KEARNY  NYC style 
top quality apt. 2 BR’s, 
granite countertops and 
Hardwood floors. every-
thing top quality. Laun-
dry on premises and 
onsite parking available. 
Close to PATH train. Call 
for appt 862-259-0286  
25W03

BAYONNE Newly Ren-
ovated 1 BR, HT/HW, 
microwave, A/C, Re-
frigerator, ceiling fans 
included, Hardwood 
FL, Section 8 ok, no 
pets. Call Denise (201) 
737-9951 or (201) 
437-4648. 25w03

KEARNY Clean, fur-
nished room for rent , All 
utilities included, , Manor 
section of the town, Close 
to NY transp, Cable , Wi-fi 
, Proof of income . Hab-
lamos Español 201-856-
7751 25w03

CARNIVAL CRUSIE
May 18-25, 2019
New Ship Horizon 
Cruise leaves from 

Miami, Fl • Grand Turk
Aruba •Curacao

Dominican Republic
Price: $ 1,960 p/person 

(double room), 
ncludes air faire 

EUROPEAN AGENCY
(201) 246-4000 

26W04 

HARRISON 1 bedroom 
available December 1st. 
Parking space included. 
Laundry on-site. No Pets. 
H/HW included. $1300/
mth and 1 month secu-
rity. Close to West Hud-
son Park. (201)401-0826. 
26W03

LYNDHURST 1 BR apt, 
off St. parking, close to 
transp. $1,395/month 
973-760-4877   26W03

PROPERTY LOCATED
ANCON LIMA, PERU

160 sq. feet, 8x20 
Call  Julia 

551-580-0071 
Se habla Español. 

 26W03

Everything must go, An-
tiques, tools, household 
items and many more… 
Monday - Sundays 9 am- 
5 pm 234 Bergen St, Har-
rison Info 973-393-3033 
26W03

KEARNY 
3 BR, EIK, 1 1/2 Bath, par-
tially finished basement. 

Backyard access. $2300 + 
1 1/2 month security. H/
HW separte  Available Dec 

1st. Call 201-925-3227 
26W03

LYNDHURST 1 BR, Pets 
are welcome, Female 
preferred Avail. Now. 
(201) 852-7278 25W03

HARRISON  2nd Floor, 
2 BR’S, HW floors, H/HW 
included, Parking on the 
st, Small Pets ok  $1,500 
+ 1 1/2 month security, 
Avail. Now 732-423-8730 
26W03

N. ARLINGTON Beech 
St, Renovated Apt w/ 
New Kitchen , New Hard-
wood Floors,  EIK, 2 Large 
BR’s, Bath and Large Liv-
ing Room $ 1,600 1.5 
months security , Utilities  
are separate, No pets, No 
smoking 201-693-3480  
26W03

HOME 
IMPROVEMENT

KEARNY ARLINGTON 
SECTION. 1 BR, H/W 
Floors. Walking distance 
to schools & Supermar-
ket, all public transporta-
tion and NY bus. Avail. 
Dec 1st Call (201) 657-
2119 26W03

KEARNY 1 bedroom. 12 
Grant Avenue. $995 plus 
utilities. 1 1/2 month se-
curity and lease. Available 
Now. TEXT: (973)493-
7868. 26W03

N. ARLINGTON 1 BR apt, 
3 rooms in Garden apart-
ment Complex 2nd FL 
$1,200/month. Heat/HW 
included; 1 parking availa-
ble, Laundry on premises, 
No pets, Single or Couple 
preferred. Avail Dec 15th, 
Call btw 10am-7pm only 
201-997-2341   26W03

HARRISON 2nd FL. 3 
1/2 BR’s, LR, DR, Bath-
room, 1 1/2 months se-
curity. Utilities Separate. 
Avail. Dec 1st. 201-932-
5068 26W03

HARRISON 1 BR Apt., 
Bathroom, Kitchen & LR. 
$1,200/month. Water in-
cluded. 1 1/2 month se-
curity. No pets. No smok-
ing. Avail. Now, Close to 
transportation. Shopping 
and dining with-in walk-
ing distance (973) 517-
5333 26W03

KEARNY  Arlington sec-
tion, 2nd fl.  large 3 BR 
apt. $1,550/month. com-
pletely renovated. 1 1/2 
months security. seperate 
utilities. Central AC/HT. 
Close to transportation. 
Credit check requiered.  
No pets. No smoking. 
Avail Nov 1st 201-997-
0981  26W03

NUTLEY 2 FL- 1 BR, 3 
rooms  $1,150 p/month, 
freshly painted. Move in 
condition. Close to NY 
transportation. No pets. 
No smoking. 973-517-
7517 26W03  

N. ARLINGTON 5 rooms 
apt w/ parking $1,500/
month + utilities. No 
pets. Avail Now Call 201-
450-1370. 26W03

KEARNY
 1 family house, 7 rooms  

+ Laundry room, 
Pets conditional, 

Franklin school area,
 Available Dec 1st 
201-968-6344 

26w03

D. Ascensao 
Home 

Improvements
Residential 

Commercial
Complete Home 

Improvement 
Services

Pre + Post Real 
Estate Repairs 

One call does it all
 201-991-0108

Requested+
 Insured. 25W06 

N. ARLINGTON 
1 room office 

$550.00
 plus utilities, nice

 Building with parking, 
Available now :

 201-509-6965 
26W03 

KEARNY  2 BR, 5 rooms 
in apartment building, 
steps to Bus stop, No 
Pets, $1,490 + utilitities,  
Leave detailed message 
(973) 951-7385  26W03 

NEWARK NEWLY 
RENOVATED 

1 BR apt 1st FL and 
another 1 BR apt  2nd 

FL, Vailsburg/ Near 
Seton Hall. HT/HW in-
cluded. Safe/Secure. 
Brick Historic Bldg. 

H/W Floors. 
Refrigerator, Ceiling 
Fans. 1-month secu-

rity. Section 8 ok. 
No fees. No pets. 

Call 
973-216-9470

 27W03  

KEARNY 
First floor, 1 BR. Apt. Bldg. 
Arlington Sect. Newly 
Renovated. Laundry on 
Premises. HT/HW in-
cluded. Near Transporta-
tion. No pets. $945/mo.+ 
security. (201) 998-4972   
27W03

KEARNY Great for a cou-
ple, beautiful updated 
apartment in Kearny. 1 
bedroom, 1 bathroom, 
living-room and kitchen. 
Convenient location, 
near Roosevelt school. 
$1,000/month plus utili-
ties. 1-1/2 months secu-
rity. Central air. No pets. 
Available December 1st. 
Call 973-388-7253. 27W03

N.ARLINGTON Brand 
new apartment 1 BR, 
C/A, Modern Kitch w/
Granite tops, Stainless 
Steel Apliances. Laun-
dry in Apartment. Avail.
Now $1350 + 1 month 
securtiy. Call (201)933-
1458  27W03  

KEARNY
OFFICE SPACE

on Kearny Ave. 1 1/2 
months security. 

900 sq.ft. 
Proximity to PATH

 call 
201-889-3118   

27W03 

KEARNY 3 bedroom 2nd 
floor. 2 mature men look-
ing for a 3rd. $500/mth 
plus utilities. Available 
Now (908)313-8834 Mike 
or (551)580-2167 Kevin. 
27W03 

KEARNY Spacious room, 
with access to Kitchen/
Bathroom, WiFi. $600 
month + 1 month secu-
rity. Available Now. Call 
(201)640-5240  27W03 

KEARNY 1 BR APT. HT/
HW included. From 
$1,150/month. See Su-
per 6 Woodland Ave. Apt. 
1, or call after 5pm 917-
858- 8246 for appoint-
ment. 27W03

KEARNY  2 Room Stu-
dio apt. and 1 BR , HT/
HW included.  Elevated 
building. Laundry facil-
ity on premises from 
$995 month to $1,200 
/ month . Call Sofia after 
3pm 201-998-3516 or 
see super after 3pm 654 
Elm St. Apt Basement 1.  
27W03 

KEARNY 2nd floor, 3 
bedrooms, central air. 
$2200/month. 1 month 
security. Separate utili-
ties. Available Now. (201) 
889-1993  27W03

KEARNY Arlington sec-
tion 2nd floor 2 bed-
rooms LR, Hardwood 
floors, EIK, renovated 
bathroom. Close to 
Schuyler school. $1300/
mth plus utilities.  1 1/2 
month security.  Availa-
ble Now. (201)889-2938. 
27W03

HARRISON 2nd Floor. 2 
Bedrooms, LR,EIK,  Close 
to PATH. $1,450 + 1 
Month securtiy. Utilities 
Seperate. No Pets. Avail-
able Dec 1st. (973)412-
9909 or (201)667-6857  
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